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All low voltage products that specify an input of 12v or 24v DC must be used with a suitable LED driver, refer to pages 315 - 324  
Lumen output measured at source. All globes supplied with fittings are non dimmable. If you require 240v dimmable globes refer to page 418 & 420

Wall Lights

IP54
INDOOR/OUTDOOR
WEATHERPROOF

Mini Louvre Stainless Steel
•	 Exterior Wall Light
•	 316 Stainless Steel and 316 Stainless Steel Black
•	 IP Rating: IP54

IMAGE PART NUMBER COLOUR TEMP LUMENS INPUT INCLUDED LED

HV3622T-SS316
3000K
4000K
5500K

700lm 
720lm
740lm

240V Tri-Colour
9w E27 LED

IMAGE PART NUMBER COLOUR TEMP LUMENS INPUT INCLUDED LED

HV3622T-BLK
3000K
4000K
5500K

700lm 
720lm
740lm

240V Tri-Colour
9w E27 LED

3000K

4000K

5500K

Tri-Colour By Havit
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