







## Mini Louvre Stainless Steel

- Exterior Wall Light
- 316 Stainless Steel and 316 Stainless Steel Black
- IP Rating: IP54





IMAGE	PART NUMBER	COLOUR TEMP	LUMENS	INPUT	INCLUDED LED
	HV3622T-SS316	3000K 4000K 5500K	700lm 720lm 740lm	240V	Tri-Colour 9w E27 LED
IMAGE	PART NUMBER	COLOUR TEMP	LUMENS	INPUT	INCLUDED LED
	HV3622T-BLK	3000K 4000K 5500K	700lm 720lm 740lm	240V	Tri-Colour 9w E27 LED